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Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 134 Men, 100m Breaststroke 13 years and older
2024-04-28 - 10:14 Startlist Prelim
Meet Records 15 + 1:11.10 WARAIN, Isidore NG Gatineau 2023-04-28
Meet Records 13 - 14 1:13.02 TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel NN Gatineau 2023-04-28
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 -1:02.92  BOIS, Mathieu CAMO Victoria 2005-11-26
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 -1:06.82  BOIS, Mathieu HIPPO Montreal 2003-05-20
Record de piscine / Pool Record 1:04.48 PATRY, Hugues MEGO Gatineau 2012-02-19
Age
Heat 1 of 9
3 POWELL, Nathaniel 17  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. NT
4 MOULTALA, Alfarouk Abdelhamid 13 Neptune Natation 1:53.25
5 MORGAN, Jack 21  Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 2:02.20
6 RENAULT, Olivier 13  Natation Gatineau NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 BOWLES, Matthew 14  Swim Ottawa 1:47.57
2 WONG, Mahilo 13  Ddo 1:39.70
3 CHEN, Michael 13  Ddo 1:37.61
4 KHIAR, Mohamed 14  Neptune Natation 1:35.66
5 SHINDANO_S14SB14SM14, Gael 26  Natation Gatineau 1:35.81
6 WANG, Kevin 13  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1:38.91
7 CHOW, Kai 13 Timmins Marlins Swim Club 1:42.38
8 GOYETTE, Antoine 15 Natation Gatineau 1:48.83
Heat 3 of 9
1 LVOVICH, Maxim 13 Natation Gatineau 1:35.13
2 RIPMEESTER, Thomas 15  Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1:32.69
3 BURRIDGE-MICHAUD, Logan 13 Neptune Natation 1:31.69
4 SHELSWELL DE VLIEGER, Willem 13 Swim Ottawa 1:32.84
5 OUCHIHA, Adam 13  Natation Gatineau 1:33.38
6 LAMOTHE, Liam 14 Timmins Marlins Swim Club 1:34.20
7 MOHER, Charles 14  Swim Ottawa 1:.34.77
8 COOPER, William 13  Ddo 1:35.34
Heat4 of 9
1 POLMAN, Graham 13  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1:32.45
2 BILODEAU, Ludovik 14 Neptune Natation 1:31.65
3 WANG, Jonathan 14  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1:27.69
4 PAQUET, Gabriel 17  Natation Gatineau 1:26.92
5 KARKOUTI, Marcus-Xavier 13  Ddo 1.27.07
6 GALLUPE, Cohen 14  Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club 1:26.85
7 MAHEUX, Timothe 14  Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 1:30.06
8 THIBODEAU, Michael 14  Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 1:32.63
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GATINEAU
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Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 134, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 5 of 9

O ~NO O WNPE

CAYER, Guillaume Jacob
COURTEMANCHE, Gabriel
WANG, Michael

DUMAIS, Darius
SENECAL, Malyk

ROSE, Max

DROUIN, Matthew
ATEGA, Jah Ayver

Heat 6 of 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

CUSTIC, Roman

SONG, Davies Zhendi
GURHAN, Ali Deniz
JANSSEN, Devin A
MORCOUS, George

YEE, Chesney D
MCDOUGALL-VICK, Ryland
GALLACHER, Jonathan R

Heat 7 of 9

O ~NO O WN

COOK, Ronan

BEDOYA BEZADA, Sebastian Gab
SEMENYUK, Yegor

VAN HERK, Brendan

HUGHSON, Sean

WEN, Jason

BEAUMADIER, Cyriaque
JAASKELAINEN LOZANO, Kasimir

Heat 8 of 9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SHEARER, Braeden
BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly
TRUONG, Jake

ZHOU, Keaton

AUGER, Mikael

ATTAYA, Adam
SWEETNAM, Kieran

QIAN, Hui En

14
20
16
14
15
18
14
13

15
16
14
14
16
15
18
16

13
16
18
24
16
15
16
13

15
14
15
18
14
17
13
15

Club de natation Mont-Laurier
Club de natation Mont-Laurier
Ottawa Y Olympians
Neptune Natation

Natation Gatineau

Cornwall Sea Lions

Neptune Natation

Ddo

Swim Ottawa

Natation Gatineau
Ottawa Y Olympians
Kingston Blue Marlins
Swim Ottawa

Upper Canada Swim Club
Ddo

Upper Canada Swim Club

Ddo

Natation Gatineau

Natation Gatineau

University of Ottawa Gee-Gees
Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Swim Ottawa

Neptune Natation

Swim Ottawa

Ernestown Barracuda Swim Club
Natation Gatineau

Neptune Natation

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Neptune Natation

Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C.
Swim Ottawa

Ddo

1:26.25
1:25.93
1:23.64
1:21.79
1:23.53
1:25.82
1:25.95
1:26.79

1:20.91
1:20.66
1:19.87
1:19.60
1:19.64
1:20.60
1:20.72
1:21.00

1:17.75
1:15.76
1:14.36
1:09.21
1:13.04
1:15.28
1:16.33
1:19.44

1:17.72
1:15.57
1:13.89
1:07.46
1:12.16
1:14.55
1:16.29
1:19.21
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Gatineau Open
Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 134, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Heat 9 of 9
1 CLEARY, Evan 15 Ddo 1:17.67
2 AL-KANA, Edouard-Ziad 14  Neptune Natation 1:15.45
3 ROUKEMA, Ivan 15 Club de Natation SAMAK de Bros 1:13.39
4 7ZHOU, Dawson 19  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1:06.32
5 ELLEFSEN, Tom 18  Natation Gatineau 1:09.33
6 CHAKRABORTY, Sparsho 17  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1:14.43
7 HANS, Charles 14 Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 1:16.24
8 CAMERON, Beckett 15  Swim Ottawa 1:18.96
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